I 2 & [
OpenBCI_ESP_DEVKIT
File: OpenBCI_ESP_DEVKIT.kicad_sch
Power_Supplies
File: Power Supplies.kicad_sch
H1
MountingHole
H2
MountingHole
H3
MountingHole
Hb
MountingHole
Sheet: /
File: OpenBCI_ESP32_BASE.kicad_sch
Title:
Size: A4 [ Date: Rev:
KiCad E.D.A. 9.0.0 Id: 1/3

& I




+3.3V
PWR_FLAG
+5V e L
L
3.3V U2 10u
o *e ESP32-DevKitC +3.3V
1 58
220k 33 GND B
% CHIP_PU GP1023 ggkswsocs: Conn_02x08_0dd_Even GND
SENSOR_VP/GPI036,/ADCL_CHO cpi022 B8 SCL 1 2
> SENSOR_VN,/GPI039,/ADC1_CH3 UOTXD,/GPI01 P3¢ GND ADSDRDY2 3 4 ADSDRDY1
R6 %2 VDET_1/GPI034,/ADC1_CH6 UORXD/GPI03 %‘3‘x oo s 16 ADSMISO
120k 81 VDET_2,/GPI035,/ADCL_CH7 GPio21 53D T Te ADSCLK
SDCD 71 32K_XP/GPI032/ADC1_CH4 onD B2 ADSCS2 "9 10 ADSCSL
&1 32K XN/GPI033,/ADC1_CHS cpio1o 1SS ADSRST 11| |12
ADSDRDYL 91 pac 4 /ApC2_CHB/GPI0O25 Gpio18 P0—S05E O 13 14 ADSMOSI
s ADSDRDY2 100 pac 5 /Apc2_CHY,/GPIO26 *GPI05 23— 2352 X5 16
INT4 LU Apc2_CH7,/GPI027 GPi017 [28 #8585 <L C S
ADSCLK 12 \1ys,/GPI0L4,/ADC2_CHE GPI016 |27 ADSCS2
ADSMISO 13 «y1p| /GPI012,/ADC2_CH5 ADC2_CHO/GPIO4 B GND GND
14 GND *GPI00,/BOOT/ADC2_CH1 [£
<L ADSMOSI__ 180 ek /GPI013,/ADC2_CHA ADC2_CH2/*GPI02 [2% AbSCSL
o +5V 528 Sp_DATA2/GPI09 *MTDO,/GPI015,/ADC2_CH3 25 ADSCS1
&1 Sp_DATA3/GPI010 SD_DATAL,/GPI08 [2%
8 cMp SD_DATAD,/GPI07 2
19 sy SD_CLK/GPI06 |2
+3.3V
3.3V
+3.3V *
+3.3V 1
Cc1 c4 ND = Cc2
0.1u SDCLK 5[Cik < 10u
+3.3V b 3
R J Z g SDMOSI 31 b1,/cMb
uk | w7 Sl S apcafre o0 SDes 21¢cs/DAT3 GND
xspo/sa0 ADc2[td 1{pat2 oL
SDA 5209/ 13 SD_ebay—uSD—push_push_SMD
SDA/SDI/SDO ADC3 allysn
SCL 41scL/sPC
8] cc R SDMISO 7] bo,/bATo
= ~ SDCD 9cp 2
=] GND 3
LIS3DH *©| V5 [
GND
GND
Sheet: /OpenBCI_ESP_DEVKIT/
File: OpenBCI_ESP_DEVKIT.kicad_sch
Title:
Size: A4 [ Date: Rev:
KiCad E.D.A. 9.0.0 Id: 2/3
2 [ 3 [ 4 I 5 I




1 | 2 | 3 [ |
C38
1u
+5V
M) 0| —BV
PWR_FLAG PWR_FLAG - o PWR_FLAG
L1 > > L2
= = | us
3.3u O O 3.3u
o o 21 in vout |1 »
o
S TPS60403
C34 €37 = c41 Chk c47
10u 10u 1lu 1lu 10u 10u
GND GND GND GND GND GND
+2V5 PWR_FLAG
u9 15 12
TPS73225 = Conn_02x03_0dd_Even
o o1 vin Vout i
L—3 EN NR :
S5 v
1lu S
~ 4
GND
B e GND 10n  GND GND GND 01u
-2V5
-5V u1o GND i PWRLAG 13
TPS72325 Conn_02x02_0dd_Even
21 vin Vout 2 i
3 J
EN NR
C36
¢ 2.2 & <
GND
i
GND GND GND GND GND
GND
W Swi
t +5V PWR_FLAG
" WFWSPOT ) schottky Z
Conn_01x02 2
1
GND
GND
Sheet: /Power_Supplies/
D File: Power Supplies.kicad_sch
Title:
Size: A4 [ Date: Rev:
KiCad E.D.A. 9.0.0 Id: 3/3
1 | 2 | S 4 |




	Page 1
	Symbols
	H1
	H2
	H3
	H4
	LOGO1


	OpenBCI_ESP_DEVKIT (Page 2)
	Symbols
	C1
	C2
	C3
	C4
	C5
	J4
	R10
	R11
	R12
	R13
	R3
	R4
	R5
	R6
	R7
	R8
	R9
	U1
	U2
	XS1


	Power_Supplies (Page 3)
	Symbols
	C33
	C34
	C35
	C36
	C37
	C38
	C39
	C40
	C41
	C42
	C43
	C44
	C45
	C46
	C47
	C48
	C49
	C50
	D1
	J1
	J2
	J3
	L1
	L2
	L3
	L4
	R1
	R2
	SW1
	U10
	U8
	U9



